<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-109(00)
         Date：      Aug.02,2022
To :
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
ASCM2012F2SF-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

6.Reliability Tests Please see (6) 4/7
7.Soldering and Mounting Please see (7) 6/7
8.Packaging Information Please see (8) 7/7
9.Note Please see (9) 7/7
2.Manufacturing Location
China
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-109(00) PAGE
2/7
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
  (1)Features
 High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excellent noise suppression performance. performance.
ASCM2012F2SF series realizes small size and low profile. 2.0x1.2x1.2 mm.
This component is compliant with RoHS legislation and also support lead-free soldering.
  (2)Dimensions
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D1(mm) D2(mm) E(mm)
ASCM2012 2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.55±0.1  0.46±0.1 0.15±0.1
  (3)Part Numbering
ASCM 2012 F 2 S F - 900 T 04
A B C D E F G H I
A: Series

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
IR
(Ω) min.
ASCM2012F2SF-900T04 90±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
ASCM2012F2SF-121T04 120±25% 100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
ASCM2012F2SF-161T03 160±25% 100 0.35 350 50 125 10M
ASCM2012F2SF-221T03 220±25% 100 0.40 300 50 125 10M
  (5)Schematic Diagram
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-109(00) PAGE
3/7
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.